CAR#

1X

7L
12G
23
27NH
M32
35
41
54
60
63
93
94
97

DRIVER

TODD STONE

BEN ROWE

TRAVIS BENJAMIN
GLEN LUCE

DEREK GRIFFITH
DAVE FARRINGTON JR
WAYNE HELLIWELL JR
STEVE MURPHY
DEREK RAMSTROM
TRACY GORDON
JOHNNY CLARK

DJ SHAW

JOHN SALEMI

RYAN GREEN
GARRETT HALL

JOEY POLEWARCZYK

HOMETOWN

MIDDLEBURY, VT
TURNER, ME
MORRILL, ME
TURNER, ME
HUDSON, NH

JAY, ME

DOVER, NH
TEWKSBURY, MA
WORCESTER, MA
STRONG, ME
FARMINGDALE, ME
CTR CONWAY, NH
NASHUA, NH
BERWICK, ME
SCARBOROUGH, ME
HUDSON, NH

2016 SLM ENTRIES
LEE 8-4-17

OWNER

G STONE MOTORS

RICHARD MOODY RACING
PETIT MOTORSPORTS

GLEN LUCE

JOHN GRFFITH

DAVID & MONA FARRINGTON
BRUCE BERNHARDT

STEVE MURPHY

RICK RAMSTROM

TRACY GORDON

JOHN CLARK Il

PRECISION JLM RACING
JOHN SALEMI

RYAN GREEN

BLACK POINT MOTORSPORTS
JOE POLEWARCZYK

SPONSORS

G STONE MOTORS

RICHARD MOODY & SONS CONSTRUCTION/HANCOCK LUMBER
BELFAST VARIETY

STEVENS ELECTRIC & PUMP SERVICE INC

LCM MOTOR SPORTS

HILLTOP COLLISION CENTER

EKEYS 4 CARS/

DAVES AUTO BODY

MATTHEWS TRUCK SERVICE/RAMSTROMS SERVICE CTR
A*ONE BUILDERS

CLARKS SCRAP METALS.COM

PRECISION JLM INC/MULKERN EXCAVATING

RALPH ABRUZZESE RACING

B&R AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR

BLACK POINT AUTO/QUINNS INSTALLATIONS

POLES AUTOMOTIVE/HEADMAN HEADERS
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